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Date Day
7/1/2022 Friday
7/2/2022 Saturday

7/10/2022 Sunday

7/21/2022

7/13/2022 Wednesday

7/14/2022 Thursday
7/18/2022 Monday
7/19/2022 Tuesday

7/22/2022

7/20/2022 Wednesday

7/25/2022

7/29/2022

Co

7/30/2022

8/2/2022

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE

Thursday
Friday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

8/13/2022

Monday

Friday

Saturday

8/3/2022 Wednesday

Tuesday

8/6/2022 Saturday

8/8/2022 Monday

8/9/2022 Tuesday

8/10/2022 Wednesday

K

8/11/2022 Thursday

Saturday

8/15/2022 Monday

8/16/2022 Tuesday

8/19/2022 Friday

8/18/2022 Thursday

8/20/2022 Saturday

8/24/2022 Wednesday

Head,|QAC

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

St. Wilfred'sPGCollege

Ácademic Calendar (Session 2022-23)

Particular

Id-ul

Zuha(BakridyRH
Guru Purnima

Muharram
Holiday/RH

Raksha Bandhan
Holiday

Janmashtmi
Holiday

College Activity(Proposed)

Career and Counselling Session for Schoo! Students

Guru Purnima Celebration on 13 July /Guidanceand
Counselling Session for School Students

Faculty Development Program

Career Guidance Session for School Students /
Starting of the Session for UG II, II Year Students

and PG Final Year Students

JAIPUR

Felicitation of BSc II Students

Career Guidance Session for School Students

Welcome and Orientation Day for New UG Students

Starting ofNew Session (2022-23) for UG Students

Alumni Association Cellmeeting

Orientation Day for New PG Students

Plantation Day by NSS Wing

Rakhi Making Competition

Lecture on Gender Sensitization and Women
Empowerment in Institutes of Higher Education

Independence Day Celebration

Regular Competitive Classes

Celebration of Janmashtmi

Special Motivational Lecture

Sports Activity

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)

St Wilfred's P.G. College
Jaipur.



RED

S/27/2022

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated tothe University ofRajasthan)

9/3/2022

Saturday

S/31/2022 |Wednesday

Saturday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

9/5/2022 Monday

9/6/2022 Tuesday

9/12/2022 Monday

9/14/2022 Wednesday

9/16/2022 Friday

9/17/2022 Saturday

924/2022 Saturday

9/26/2022 Monday

9/28/2022 Wednesday

10/1/2022 Saturday

10/3/2022 Monday

10/4/2022 Tuesday

10/5/2022
10/7/2022 Friday
10/8/2022 Saturday

Wednesday Dussehra Holiday

10/12/2022 Wednesday

10/21/2022 Friday

10/22/2022 Saturday

10/23/2022 Sunday

Ganesh Chaturthi
RH

10/24/2022 Monday

Navratri Sthapana
Holiday

Durgashtmi
Holiday

Head, IQAC
St. Wilfred's PG College

Dhanteras
Holiday

ChhotiDiwali
Holiday

Diwali Holiday

rod

Resume Building Session by Training & Placement
Cell

Personality Development and Professional Ethics
Session by Student Development Cell

Teacher's Day Celebration / Commencement of Value

Added Course on Certificate in Vocall Instrumental)

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

Commencement of value added course "Certificate in

Artificial intelligence"
Essay Vriting on Hindi Divas/ Commencement of
value added courses (Certificate program in Digital
Marketing, Life Skills for Computer Professionals,
Personality Development and Inter - Personal Skill

Course)

Orientation Programme ofNSS

JAIPUR

One Day Seminar "How To Crack Interview"

PG

Celebration ofNSS Day/ Blood Donation Camp by
NSS Wing

Remedial Classes

Golloge

Road Safety Awareness Programme

Dandia & Garba Night

Free Vaccination Camp by NSS Wing / Fashion Show

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan by NSS Wing

WildLife Week Celebration
Remedial Classes

RangoliCompetition & DiwaliCelebration

Diwali Break

7 Principal
(Dr. FAREEDA HASANI)

St Wilfred's P.G. Collegr
Jaipur



10/25/2022 Tuesday

10/26/2022 Wednesday

10/28/2022 Friday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

11/8/2022 Tuesday

11/12/2022 Saturday

11/14/2022 Monday

11/15/2022 Tuesday

11/17/2022 Thursday
11/18/2022 Friday

11/19/2022

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

11/22/2022 Tuesday
11/23/2022 Wednesday

Saturday

11/24/2022 Thursday
11/25/2022 Friday
11/26/2022 Saturday

12/1/2022 Thursday

12/2/2022 Friday

12/5/2022

12/3/2022 Saturday

12/10/2022 Tuesday

12/11/2022 Sunday

Monday

12/24/2022

12/14/2022 Wednesday

12/15/2022 Thursday
12/16/2022 Friday
12/17/2022 Saturday

12/19/2022 Monday

12/25/2022

12/22/2022 Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

12/3 1/2022 Saturday

KHead,/QAC

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Goverdhan Pooja
Holiday

BhaiDooj

Guru Nanak's
Jayanti/RH

Christmas Day
Holiday

t. Wiifred's
PG College

Winter Holiday

ired's

Academic Audit

Picnic for UG & PG Students

Yoga and Stress Management Program by NSS and
Student Development Cell

Children's Day Celebration

JAIPUR

Sports Activity

Fresher's Party (November 19th, 2022)

Students/Samvidhan Divas by NSS Wing (November
Internal Assessment for UG & PG

26th, 2022)

International AIDS Day- Rally and Poster
Competition

cllege

Free Vaccination Camp by NSS Wing / Remedial
Classes

PTM for All Streams

Blood Donation Camp by NSS Wing

Happy NagariActivity by Psychology Department

Mountaineering Programme for NCCWing (Jhalana
Doongri/Nahargarh)

Educational Trip (Masoori-Dehradoon) for UG & PG
Students

Awareness Rally for Organ & Eye Donation
Campaign (NCC Wing)

Mathematics Day Celebration

Christmas Day Celebration

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDHASANI)

St Wiifred's P.G. College
ajn



RED'S

1/2/2023 Monday

1/3/2023 Tuesday

1/12/2023 Thursday

1/13/2023 Friday

1/14/2023 Saturday

1/17/2023 Tuesday

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

1/2/2023 Saturday

1/26/2023 Thursday

i/27/2023 Friday

1/28/2023 Saturday

2/4/2023

1/30/2023 Monday
2/1/2023 Wednesday
2/2/2023 Thursday
2/3/2023 Friday

Saturday
2/5/2023 Sunday
2/6/2023 Monday
2/7/2023 Tuesday

2/9/2023

2/8/2023 Wednesday

Thursday

2/11/2023 Saturday

ST.WILFRED'SP.G. COLLEGE

2/15/2023 Wednesday

2/16/2023 Thursday

2/17/2023 Friday

2/18/2023 Saturday

2/25/2023 Saturday

2/28/2023 Tuesday

3/1/2023 Wednesday

3/2/2023 Thursday

Head1QAC

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Makar-Sankranti
Holiday

Republic Day
Holiday

Mahashivratri
Holiday

St. Wiltred's PG College

New Ycar Celebration

Disaster Management One Day Workshop by NSS
Wing / Launchof College Annual Magazine

National Youth Day Celebration by NSS wing/
Inter-college Commerce and Management Quest:

COMXPLORE
Lohri Celebration

Inter College Science Exhibition(SCIENTIA-2023)

Workshop on Chemical freeenvironment/
Chemistry Olympiad Inter-College Competition

(Poster, Quiz & Collage)

Republic Day & Basant Panchami Celebration

FDP on Soft Skills and Research methodology (27, 28
and 30th January 2023)

Youth Parliament Activity done by Political Science
Department

Academic Audit

red'sa:

JAIPUR

Pre University Examination for AllStream/ National
Webinar on IPR Awareness (Feb 4th, 2023)

Webinar on NEP 2020" from 07 February to 14

February
PTM for All Streams

Commencement of UOR Practical Examination

Alumni Meet for UG

Alumni Meet for PG

National Seminar on "NEP 2020: A Futuristic
Approach for Youth Empowerment"

PANACHE- 2023 Inter College Cuitural Fest

Principal

(Dr. FAREEDÅ
HASANI)

St Wi.ired's P.G.College

1aipur



3/3/2023

.
CO,

3/5/2023 Sunday

Friday

3/6/2023 Monday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

3/7/2023 Tuesday
3/8/2023 Wednesday

4/17/2023

3/13/2023 Monday

5/29/2023

3/14/2023 Tuesday

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

3/15/2023 Wednesday

6/30/2023

Monday

Monday

5/30/2023 Tuesday

S/31/2023 Wednesday

6/05/2023 Monday

6/14/2023 Wednesday

6/16/2023 Friday

6/17/2023 Saturday

6/21/2023 Wednesday

6/26/2023 Monday

6/27/2023 Tuesday

Friday

Head,iÕAC
St. Wilfred's PG Colege

Holi Holiday
Dhulandi Holiday

Farewell Party for UG and PG Department (Science,
Arts, Commerce)

India Largest Science Talent Search Examination
Vidyarthi Vigyan Manthan

HoliCelebration

Submission of Dissertation by Students

Commencement of Preparation Leave for University
Examination for UG students

Commencement ofPreparation Leave for University
Examination for PG students

Campus interview for studentsand Internship

opportunity by Training and Placement Cell and

Department of Computer Science

JAIPUR

Career Counselling session for school students

Workshop on No Tobacco Day"

Plantation day on World Environment Day

Placement Drive
AWS Training

AWS Training

International Yoga Day celebration

Career Counselling session for school students

Final Result Declaration

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÁ

HASANI)

È
Wilfred's P.G. College

lainur


